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Reference: 

2025 ) 

Provisional Merit list/ Result for admission to Bsc Nursing course-2025 for left over seats of Bsc 

Nursing at Govt. Nursing College Reasi after conduct of the Common entrance test by JKBOPEE at Jammu/Srinagar 

on 27April, 2025. 

ROLL NO 
(BOPPEE 

Entrance 

5108403 

No:PRINC/GNC/RSi 1S2-45y 

5104163 

5100236 
5203185 

1 

5202040 

In reference to the above mentioned notifications, applications in offline mode were invited for filling up a 
left over seats to the B. Sc Nursing course. Out of the applications received below mentioned candidates have 
been shortlisted as per the criteria specified by JKNC in their notification and seat matrix prescribed by JK BOPEE 

vide notification no BOPEE/Exam/4/2024(7638042) date 06/10/2025 

5106541 

2. PRINC/GNC/RSi 906-910 Dt. 13/10/2025. 

NAME 

PaN TA OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL GOVT. NURSING COLLEGE REASI 

JKNC-25/157/3006-3014 dated:08.10.2025 

Aabid Hussain 

Magrey 
Qazi Basharat 
Ahmad 

govtnursingcollegereasi@gmail.com 

Sajid Riyaz Bhat 
Vanshika Sharma 

Sandeep Singh 
Humaira Nisar 

Copy to: 

1 

2 

4 

FATHER'S NAME 

Nazeer Ahmad 

Magrey 
Qazi Showkat Ahmad 

Riyaz Ahmad Bhat 

Kuldeep Raj 

Angrej Singh 
Nisar Ahmad Rather 

Office Copy. 

GENDER DOB 

M 

F 

M 

F 

25/08/2004 

12/12/2002 

G2 
"H 2023 INDIA 

President, J&K Nursing CTuncil, GMC Jammu, for kind information. 

Principal Govt. Medical College, Udhampur for kind information 

3 Registrar, J&K Nursing Council, GMC Jammu, for kind information. 

CAT 

RBA 

CAT 
SLI 

RBA OM 20/07/2005 
OM 04/08/2006 OM 

04/02/2007 OM OM 

OM 25/05/2007 OM 

OM 

OM OM 

oae8lo|25. 

The admission of all the selected candidates will be provisional in nature and will be subjected to 

verification and approval by the J&K Nursing Council. 

MARKS 

71.25 

70.00 

63.25 

57.75 

53.25 

50.75 

Above shortlisted candidates have to submit their admission form along with affidavit, fee and other 
required documents(Copy attached) 31 Oct 2025 till 02.00 pm for completion of admission process in time. The list 

of documents also available at website:- https://gncreasi.co.in/. 

Rank 

1381 

1446 

1972 

2558 

3193 

3611 

Reasi 

Pindipaa -o-boy 

Govt. Nursing College 
PRINAL 

Remarks 

G Nursing Colleae 



OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL Govt. Nursing College Reasi 

1. Date of Birth C:rtificate (1o Diploma). 
2. Marks Card of 12 with (PCB). 
3. Marks Card of 10h, 

Reguise Document 
4. Photograph of Candidate (10NO). 
S. Affidavit By first Class Magistrate. 
6. Domicile Certificate of UT of J&K. 

7. Category Certificate if any (Original) 

ROVtnursingCollegereasi@gmail.com 

8. Medical fitness Certificate (Concerned Distt. CMO) 
9. Any other certificates/documents required by the College Authorities. 
10. Migration certificate if any. 

12. File Cover. 
11. Character Certificate issued by First Class Magistrate below the Rank of DySP/Tehsildar. 

13. Clear Bag File. 

14. Time Gap Affidavit by first Class Magistrate. 
15. Transfer Certificate/ Discharge Certificate. 

Notice 

16. Bank Draft in favor of " Principal Govt. Nursing College Reasi" 
17. Provisional Certficate 12h class. 

20. Joining Letter. 

18. Three Photostate set of all the document with self attested by student. 
19. Immunization Report against HepatitisB &Tetanus. 

Copy to the:. 

2 

3 

1. Principal GMC Udhampur for kind information. 

4 

Chief Medical Officer, Reasi for kind information 
On Notice Boziu for Candicdates. 

Office Record. 

Principal 
Govt. Nursing College 

Reasi 
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