



OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL GOVT. NURSING COLLEGE REASI

govtnursingcollegereasi@gmail.com

Provisional Merit list/ Result for admission to Bsc Nursing course-2025 for left over seats of Bsc Nursing at Govt. Nursing College Reasi after conduct of the Common entrance test by JKBOPEE at Jammu/Srinagar on 27April, 2025.

Reference:-

- 1. JKNC-25/157/3006-3014 dated:08.10.2025
- 2. PRINC/GNC/Rsi 906-910 Dt. 13/10/2025.

No:PRINC/GNC/Rsi 952-954

Date: 28 10 25.

In reference to the above mentioned notifications, applications in offline mode were invited for filling up a left over seats to the B. Sc Nursing course. Out of the applications received below mentioned candidates have been shortlisted as per the criteria specified by JKNC in their notification and seat matrix prescribed by JK BOPEE vide notification no BOPEE/Exam/4/2024(7638042) date 06/10/2025

Sr.	ROLL NO	NAME	FATHER'S NAME	GENDER	DOB	CAT	CAT- SLI	MARKS	Rank	Remarks
No	(BOPPEE Entrance 2025)						321			
1.	5108403	Aabid Hussain Magrey	Nazeer Ahmad Magrey	М	25/08/2004	RBA	ОМ	71.25	1381	
2.	5104163	Qazi Basharat Ahmad	Qazi Showkat Ahmad	М	12/12/2002	ОМ	ОМ	70.00	1446	
3.	5100236	Sajid Riyaz Bhat	Riyaz Ahmad Bhat	М	20/07/2005	RBA	OM	63.25	1972	
4.	5203185	Vanshika Sharma	Kuldeep Raj	F	04/08/2006	OM	OM	57.75	2558	
5.	5202040	Sandeep Singh	Angrej Singh	М	04/02/2007	OM	OM	53.25	3193	
6.	5106541	Humaira Nisar	Nisar Ahmad Rather	F	25/05/2007	ОМ	OM	50.75	3611	

Above shortlisted candidates have to submit their admission form along with affidavit, fee and other required documents(Copy attached) 31 Oct 2025 till 02.00 pm for completion of admission process in time. The list of documents also available at website:- https://gncreasi.co.in/.

The admission of all the selected candidates will be provisional in nature and will be subjected to

verification and approval by the J&K Nursing Council.

Govt. Nursing College

PRINCIPAL
Nursing College
Reasi

Copy to:-

- 1. President, J&K Nursing Council, GMC Jammu, for kind information.
- 2. Principal Govt. Medical College, Udhampur for kind information
- 3. Registrar, J&K Nursing Council, GMC Jammu, for kind information.
- 4. Office Copy.

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL Govt. Nursing College Reasi

govtnursingcollegereasi@gmail.com

Notice

Required Document

- 1. Date of Birth Cartificate (10th Diploma).
- 2. Marks Card of 12TH with (PCB).
- 3. Marks Card of 10th.
- 4. Photograph of Candidate (10NO).
- 5. Affidavit By first Class Magistrate.
- 6. Domicile Certificate of UT of J&K.
- 7. Category Certificate if any (Original)
- 8. Medical fitness Certificate (Concerned Distt. CMO)
- 9. Any other certificates/documents required by the College Authorities.
- 10. Migration certificate if any.
- 11. Character Certificate issued by First Class Magistrate below the Rank of DySP/Tehsildar.
- 12. File Cover.
- 13. Clear Bag File.
- 14. Time Gap Affidavit by first Class Magistrate.
- 15. Transfer Certificate/ Discharge Certificate.
- 16. Bank Draft in favor of "Principal Govt. Nursing College Reasi"
- 17. Provisional Certficate 12th class.
- 18. Three Photostate set of all the document with self attested by student.
- 19. Immunization Report against Hepatitis B & Tetanus.
- 20. Joining Letter.

Principal
Govt. Nursing College
Reasi

Copy to the:.

- 1. Principal GMC Udhampur for kind information.
- 2. Chief Medical Officer, Reasi for kind information.
- 3. On Notice Boziu for Candidates.
- 4. Office Record.